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SUPPORT OVERVIEW

The League
CLCS Action

Advocacy
Policy
Communications

Communications
School Services
School Services
School Services

School Services

School Services

Operations

President
Civic Affairs and CLCS Action

Regional Advocacy

Legislation and Policy
Events

Communications and PR

Board Training and School HR

New Schools and Enrollment Growth
Academic Services

Exceptional Education

Business and Operations Support

League Operations and Billing

Dan Schaller
Kyle DeBeer
Kyle DeBeer
Prateek Dutta

Caymin Harper

Pete Mason
Bill Knous
Bill Knous

Karolina Villagrana

Karolina Villagrana

Patti Glock
Mark Heffner

Staff List: coloradoleague.org/staff

dschaller@coloradoleague.org
advocacy@clcsaction.org

advocacy@clcsaction.org

advocacy@coloradoleague.org
events@coloradoleague.org

communications@coloradoleague.org
boardtraining@coloradoleague.org
growth@coloradoleague.org
academic@coloradoleague.org

exceptional@coloradoleague.org

business@coloradoleague.org

renewals@coloradoleague.org
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Rebecca McClellan (D) Stephen Varela (R) Kathy Plomer (D)

The Colorado State Board of Education is composed of nine elected officials representing Colorado’s congressional
districts with the Commissioner of Education acting as non-voting secretary to the Board. Board members serve
without pay for six-year terms. Every other year, the State Board elects a chairperson and vice-chairperson from its
own membership.



https://www.cde.state.co.us/cdeboard/rebecca_mcclellan
https://www.cde.state.co.us/cdeboard/stephen_varela
https://www.cde.state.co.us/cdeboard/congressional_district_map
https://www.cde.state.co.us/cdeboard/congressional_district_map
https://www.cde.state.co.us/cdecomm/cmbio
https://www.cde.state.co.us/cdeboard/stephen_varela
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Questions: web@coloradoleague.org
For more information, please visit:

(www.coloradoleague.org]




